
S.No 

REGISTER 

NO NAME OF THE STUDENT COMPANY 

SALARY 

PACKAGE 

1 310620631003 
ABINAYA M 

HCL 3 LPA 

2 310620631004 
AGNES SHARON B 

JARO EDUCATION 8 LPA 

3 310620631011 
BALAJI J 

Flextronics Technologies India 

Private Limited 3 LPA 

4 310620631012 
BENEDICT JUDE AASHIQ M 

JARO EDUCATION 8 LPA 

5 310620631014 
CHANDRAGIRI A 

City Union Bank, Nobu Tech Labs 4.6 LPA 

6 310620631015 
DALVINA ESTHER D 

Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA 

7 310620631017 
DEEPA DHARSHINI B 

Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA 

8 310620631018 
DEEPAK J 

ECON SYSTEMS 3.5 LPA 

9 310620631019 
DEVI DIYANO M 

IDP 8 LPA 

10 310620631020 
DINESH T 

City Union Bank 4.6 LPA 

11 310620631022 
DIVYA P 

The French Institute 3.5 LPA 

12 310620631023 
DIVYA S P 

TCS 5.8 LPA  

13 310620631025 
EPRAIM ANDREWS G 

Tech Solutions 3.5 LPA 

14 310620631028 
GOWTHAM K 

EQ India 3.5 LPA 

15 310620631031 
HARIKRISHNAN V 

Kotak Life, HFFC 3.5  LPA 

16 310620631032 
HARINI L 

HDFC Life 4.25 LPA 

17 310620631033 
HARINI S 

ATOS 3.5 LPA 

18 310620631035 
HARITHA V 

PiOne Data 3.5 LPA 

19 310620631040 
JANAKIRAMAN J P 

Markerz Global Pvt Ltd 3.5 LPA 

20 310620631042 
JENNIFER J 

Link Ruit, Sify 4 LPA 

21 310620631043 
JEYALAKSHMI M 

HDFC Life 4.25 LPA 

22 310620631046 
KANAGALAKSHMI N 

NAC Jewellers 3.5 LPA 

23 310620631047 
KAREN SMERA P R 

Varun Beverages Ltd 3.5 LPA 

24 310620631048 
KARTHICK RAJ M 

HFFC 5.5LPA  

25 310620631051 
KINGSTON S 

ARS Steel 3 LPA 



26 310620631054 
KUMARAGURUBARAN S 

FLSMIDTH PRIVATE  3 LPA 

27 310620631055 
LAKSHMI NARAYANAN S P 

Kotak Life 3.5  LPA 

28 310620631057 
MADHUMITHA P 

ECON SYSTEMS, KONE 

ELEVATOR  3.5  LPA 

29 310620631058 
MADHUVARSHINI S 

TVS training and services  3.5  LPA 

30 310620631059 
MAGESH K 

Zustpe 3.5  LPA 

31 310620631060 
MANIKANDAN L 

Nettyfish Networks Pvt Ltd 3.5  LPA 

32 310620631062 
MERLYN MARY EASOW 

CATERPILLAR 8 LPA 

33 310620631063 
MITHRA S 

Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA 

34 310620631065 
MONISHA RAM S 

Mentor Infocomm 3.7 LPA 

35 310620631066 
MONISHA S 

Elewayte 3.5  LPA 

36 310620631067 
MRUTHULA V 

MSYS Technologies 3.5  LPA 

37 310620631070 
NAGALAKSHME N 

FLSMIDTH PRIVATE  3 LPA 

38 310620631071 

NANDHINI B E 

ECON SYSTEMS, Novac 

Technologies, Vummidi Bangaru 

Jewellers, ATOS 3.5 LPA 

39 310620631072 
NAVANEETHAN K 

Renault Nissan Trading India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

40 310620631073 
NAVEEN KUMAR R 

Urban company 3.8LPA 

41 310620631074 
NIVETHA R 

TCS 5.8 LPA  

42 310620631075 
PARKAVI M 

CSB Bank, Zustpe 5.8 LPA  

43 310620631076 
PAVITHRA R 

Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA 

44 310620631077 
PON NIVEDHA A 

TCS, Gupshup 5.8 LPA  

45 310620631078 
POOZA B 

ATOS 3 LPA 

46 310620631081 
PRAVEENKUMAR N 

Rodeo digital, SHRIRAM 3.5 LPA 

47 310620631082 
PRAVINA C 

Cavitek  3 LPA 

48 310620631085 
PRIYADHARSHINI S 

Globe BHP Exim Pvt Ltd 3.8 LPA 

49 310620631086 
RAJALAKSHMI R 

City Union Bank 4.6 LPA 

50 310620631088 
RAMVIGNESH N 

Quintessence Business Solutions 3.4 LPA 

51 310620631089 
RASHINI R 

Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA 

52 310620631090 
SACHIN DINGRA L 

ECON SYSTEMS, Tek Systems 

(Allegis Services (India) Pvt. Ltd 6 LPA 



53 310620631092 
SAI KEERTHANA R 

TCS, Stradegi Solutions 5.8 LPA  

54 310620631095 
SANTHOSH KUMAR S 

Elewayte 3.5 LPA 

55 310620631096 
SARANYA S 

Center for Industrial Consultancy & 

Sponsored Research - IIT Madras 3 LPA 

56 310620631099 
SHANTANU P 

AMIT Global Solutions 3.5 LPA 

57 310620631105 
SRIDHAR R 

Kotak Life, Kurryzo 3.5  LPA 

58 310620631107 

STAINS WIGGLE SWORTH 

G ARS Steel 3 LPA 

59 310620631109 
SUNDAR V 

City Union Bank 4.6 LPA 

60 310620631110 
SURAKSITH J 

TCS, ARS steel 5.8 LPA  

61 310620631111 
THARANI B 

JARO EDUCATION 8 LPA 

62 310620631112 
VARSHA B 

Protechsoft Technologies 5 LPA 

63 310620631113 
VASANTHARAJA M 

City Union Bank 4.6 LPA 

64 310620631116 
VIJAY SUNDAR B 

KAAR TECHNOLOGIES 4.5 LPA 

65 310620631117 
VIJAYALAKSHMI S 

NOVAC TECHNOLOGIES 2.4 LPA 

66 310620631118 
VINOTH RAJA K 

CSB Bank, City Union Bank 4.6 LPA 

67 310620631119 
YOGESHWARAN K 

ATOS 3.5 LPA 

68 310620631120 
YUVARAJ P 

ARS Steel , HFFC 5.5LPA  

69 310620631001 
ABDUL RAHMAN J 

INSPIRISYS SOLUTION 

LIMITED 3 LPA 

70 310620631002 
ABINAYA A 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

71 310620631005 
AISHWARYA J 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

72 310620631007 
ANGELINE ANISHA S 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

73 310620631008 
ARJJUN A V 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

74 310620631009 
ARJUN ANANDAN 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

75 310620631010 
BAGAVATHY MEENA S N 

INSPIRISYS SOLUTION 

LIMITED 3 LPA 

76 310620631013 
BHUVANESWARI K 

Sightspectrum Technology 

Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA 

77 310620631016 
DAVID JOHN R 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

78 310620631021 
DIVYA N 

Sightspectrum Technology 

Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA 

79 310620631024 
DIWAKAR P 

INSPIRISYS SOLUTION 

LIMITED 3 LPA 



80 310620631026 
GAYATHRI M 

Sightspectrum Technology 

Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA 

81 310620631027 
GIRIDHARAN K 

Sightspectrum Technology 

Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA 

82 310620631029 
GURU PRAKASH A 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

83 310620631030 
HARIHARAN C 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

84 310620631034 
HARIPRIYAA B 

INSPIRISYS SOLUTION 

LIMITED 3 LPA 

85 310620631036 
HEMA VARNA J B 

Sightspectrum Technology 

Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA 

86 310620631037 
HEMAMALINI S 

Sightspectrum Technology 

Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA 

87 310620631038 
HEMANTH RAJ D S 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

88 310620631039 
JAISHANKAR R 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

89 310620631041 
JAYASREE C 

Sightspectrum Technology 

Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA 

90 310620631044 
JONAH GLADSON S 

INSPIRISYS SOLUTION 

LIMITED 3 LPA 

91 310620631049 
KARTHIK SARAVANAN R S 

Bescal Steel Industry  4.6 LPA 

92 310620631050 
KARTHICKEYAN B 

INSPIRISYS SOLUTION 

LIMITED 3 LPA 

93 310620631052 
KIRAN KUMAR M 

Bescal Steel Industry  4.6 LPA 

94 310620631053 
KOWSALYA K 

INSPIRISYS SOLUTION 

LIMITED 3 LPA 

95 310620631056 
LOGESWARI M 

Bescal Steel Industry  4.6 LPA 

96 310620631061 
MANIMEGALAI R K N 

Bescal Steel Industry  4.6 LPA 

97 310620631068 
MUGASHRAJ R 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

98 310620631069 
MURUGESH R 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

99 310620631079 
PRATHIBA G 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

100 310620631080 
PRATHIBAN P 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

101 310620631083 
PREM G 

Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA 

102 310620631084 
PREMNATH E 

Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt 

Ltd  4.6 LPA 

103 310620631087 
RAJKUMAR S 

Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt 

Ltd  4.6 LPA 

104 310620631091 
SACHIN SURESH 

Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt 

Ltd  4.6 LPA 

105 310620631093 
SANDHYA A 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

106 310620631094 
SANJAY S 

Varun Beverages Ltd 3.8 LPA 



 

107 310620631098 
SHAKTHI PRIYAN D 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

108 310620631100 
SHIVANI K 

Nobu tech labs 3.5 LPA 

109 310620631102 
SOORIYAHARI S 

Varun Beverages Ltd 3.8 LPA 

110 310620631103 
SOPHIA SHALINI P 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 

111 310620631106 
SRIMAHALAKSHMI R 

Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt 

Ltd  4.6 LPA 

112 310620631108 

STANICA GERALDIN 

JOSEPHA SORIS 

Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt 

Ltd  4.6 LPA 

113 310620631114 
VIGNESH R 

Mobiveil Technologies India 

Private Limited 3.5 LPA 



S.No REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 310620631003 ABINAYA M
2 310620631004 AGNES SHARON B

3 310620631011 BALAJI J

4 310620631012 BENEDICT JUDE AASHIQ M
5 310620631014 CHANDRAGIRI A
6 310620631015 DALVINA ESTHER D
7 310620631017 DEEPA DHARSHINI B
8 310620631018 DEEPAK J
9 310620631019 DEVI DIYANO M

10 310620631020 DINESH T
11 310620631022 DIVYA P
12 310620631023 DIVYA S P
13 310620631025 EPRAIM ANDREWS G
14 310620631028 GOWTHAM K
15 310620631031 HARIKRISHNAN V
16 310620631032 HARINI L
17 310620631033 HARINI S
18 310620631035 HARITHA V
19 310620631040 JANAKIRAMAN J P
20 310620631042 JENNIFER J
21 310620631043 JEYALAKSHMI M
22 310620631046 KANAGALAKSHMI N
23 310620631047 KAREN SMERA P R
24 310620631048 KARTHICK RAJ M
25 310620631051 KINGSTON S
26 310620631054 KUMARAGURUBARAN S
27 310620631055 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN S P
28 310620631057 MADHUMITHA P
29 310620631058 MADHUVARSHINI S
30 310620631059 MAGESH K
31 310620631060 MANIKANDAN L
32 310620631062 MERLYN MARY EASOW
33 310620631063 MITHRA S
34 310620631065 MONISHA RAM S
35 310620631066 MONISHA S
36 310620631067 MRUTHULA V
37 310620631070 NAGALAKSHME N
38 310620631071 NANDHINI B E
39 310620631072 NAVANEETHAN K
40 310620631073 NAVEEN KUMAR R
41 310620631074 NIVETHA R
42 310620631075 PARKAVI M
43 310620631076 PAVITHRA R
44 310620631077 PON NIVEDHA A
45 310620631078 POOZA B



46 310620631081 PRAVEENKUMAR N
47 310620631082 PRAVINA C
48 310620631085 PRIYADHARSHINI S
49 310620631086 RAJALAKSHMI R
50 310620631088 RAMVIGNESH N
51 310620631089 RASHINI R
52 310620631090 SACHIN DINGRA L
53 310620631092 SAI KEERTHANA R
54 310620631095 SANTHOSH KUMAR S
55 310620631096 SARANYA S
56 310620631099 SHANTANU P
57 310620631105 SRIDHAR R
58 310620631107 STAINS WIGGLE SWORTH G
59 310620631109 SUNDAR V
60 310620631110 SURAKSITH J
61 310620631111 THARANI B
62 310620631112 VARSHA B
63 310620631113 VASANTHARAJA M
64 310620631116 VIJAY SUNDAR B
65 310620631117 VIJAYALAKSHMI S
66 310620631118 VINOTH RAJA K
67 310620631119 YOGESHWARAN K
68 310620631120 YUVARAJ P
69 310620631001 ABDUL RAHMAN J
70 310620631002 ABINAYA A
71 310620631005 AISHWARYA J
72 310620631007 ANGELINE ANISHA S
73 310620631008 ARJJUN A V
74 310620631009 ARJUN ANANDAN
75 310620631010 BAGAVATHY MEENA S N
76 310620631013 BHUVANESWARI K
77 310620631016 DAVID JOHN R
78 310620631021 DIVYA N
79 310620631024 DIWAKAR P
80 310620631026 GAYATHRI M
81 310620631027 GIRIDHARAN K
82 310620631029 GURU PRAKASH A
83 310620631030 HARIHARAN C
84 310620631034 HARIPRIYAA B
85 310620631036 HEMA VARNA J B
86 310620631037 HEMAMALINI S
87 310620631038 HEMANTH RAJ D S
88 310620631039 JAISHANKAR R
89 310620631041 JAYASREE C
90 310620631044 JONAH GLADSON S
91 310620631049 KARTHIK SARAVANAN R S
92 310620631050 KARTHICKEYAN B



93 310620631052 KIRAN KUMAR M
94 310620631053 KOWSALYA K
95 310620631056 LOGESWARI M
96 310620631061 MANIMEGALAI R K N
97 310620631068 MUGASHRAJ R
98 310620631069 MURUGESH R
99 310620631079 PRATHIBA G
100 310620631080 PRATHIBAN P
101 310620631083 PREM G
102 310620631084 PREMNATH E
103 310620631087 RAJKUMAR S
104 310620631091 SACHIN SURESH
105 310620631093 SANDHYA A
106 310620631094 SANJAY S
107 310620631098 SHAKTHI PRIYAN D
108 310620631100 SHIVANI K
109 310620631102 SOORIYAHARI S
110 310620631103 SOPHIA SHALINI P
111 310620631106 SRIMAHALAKSHMI R
112 310620631108 STANICA GERALDIN JOSEPHA SORIS
113 310620631114 VIGNESH R



COMPANY SALARY PACKAGE
HCL 3 LPA
JARO EDUCATION 8 LPA
Flextronics Technologies India
Private Limited 3 LPA
JARO EDUCATION 8 LPA
City Union Bank, Nobu Tech Labs 4.6 LPA
Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA
Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA
ECON SYSTEMS 3.5 LPA
IDP 8 LPA
City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
The French Institute 3.5 LPA
TCS 5.8 LPA 
Tech Solutions 3.5 LPA
EQ India 3.5 LPA
Kotak Life, HFFC 3.5  LPA
HDFC Life 4.25 LPA
ATOS 3.5 LPA
PiOne Data 3.5 LPA
Markerz Global Pvt Ltd 3.5 LPA
Link Ruit, Sify 4 LPA
HDFC Life 4.25 LPA
NAC Jewellers 3.5 LPA
Varun Beverages Ltd 3.5 LPA
HFFC 5.5LPA 
ARS Steel 3 LPA
FLSMIDTH PRIVATE 3 LPA
Kotak Life 3.5  LPA
ECON SYSTEMS, KONE ELEVATOR 3.5  LPA
TVS training and services 3.5  LPA
Zustpe 3.5  LPA
Nettyfish Networks Pvt Ltd 3.5  LPA
CATERPILLAR 8 LPA
Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA
Mentor Infocomm 3.7 LPA
Elewayte 3.5  LPA
MSYS Technologies 3.5  LPA
FLSMIDTH PRIVATE 3 LPA
ECON SYSTEMS, Novac Technologies, Vummidi Bangaru Jewellers, ATOS 3.5 LPA
Renault Nissan Trading India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Urban company 3.8LPA
TCS 5.8 LPA 
CSB Bank, Zustpe 5.8 LPA 
Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA
TCS, Gupshup 5.8 LPA 
ATOS 3 LPA



Rodeo digital, SHRIRAM 3.5 LPA
Cavitek 3 LPA
Globe BHP Exim Pvt Ltd 3.8 LPA
City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
Quintessence Business Solutions 3.4 LPA
Rodeo digital 3.5 LPA
ECON SYSTEMS, Tek Systems (Allegis Services (India) Pvt. Ltd 6 LPA
TCS, Stradegi Solutions 5.8 LPA 
Elewayte 3.5 LPA
Center for Industrial Consultancy & Sponsored Research - IIT Madras 3 LPA
AMIT Global Solutions 3.5 LPA
Kotak Life, Kurryzo 3.5  LPA
ARS Steel 3 LPA
City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
TCS, ARS steel 5.8 LPA 
JARO EDUCATION 8 LPA
Protechsoft Technologies 5 LPA
City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
KAAR TECHNOLOGIES 4.5 LPA
NOVAC TECHNOLOGIES 2.4 LPA
CSB Bank, City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
ATOS 3.5 LPA
ARS Steel , HFFC 5.5LPA 
INSPIRISYS SOLUTION LIMITED 3 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
INSPIRISYS SOLUTION LIMITED 3 LPA
Sightspectrum Technology Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Sightspectrum Technology Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA
INSPIRISYS SOLUTION LIMITED 3 LPA
Sightspectrum Technology Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA
Sightspectrum Technology Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
INSPIRISYS SOLUTION LIMITED 3 LPA
Sightspectrum Technology Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA
Sightspectrum Technology Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Sightspectrum Technology Solutions Private Limited 4.6 LPA
INSPIRISYS SOLUTION LIMITED 3 LPA
Bescal Steel Industry 4.6 LPA
INSPIRISYS SOLUTION LIMITED 3 LPA



Bescal Steel Industry 4.6 LPA
INSPIRISYS SOLUTION LIMITED 3 LPA
Bescal Steel Industry 4.6 LPA
Bescal Steel Industry 4.6 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
Signware Technology Pvt .Ltd 3.8 LPA
Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt Ltd 4.6 LPA
Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt Ltd 4.6 LPA
Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt Ltd 4.6 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Varun Beverages Ltd 3.8 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Nobu tech labs 3.5 LPA
Varun Beverages Ltd 3.8 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA
Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt Ltd 4.6 LPA
Leveetech eCommerce Services Pvt Ltd 4.6 LPA
Mobiveil Technologies India Private Limited 3.5 LPA



S.No REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT

1 310620631011 BALAJI J

2 310620631012 BENEDICT JUDE AASHIQ M

3 310620631014 CHANDRAGIRI A

4 310620631018 DEEPAK J

5 310620631019 DEVI DIYANO M

6 310620631020 DINESH T

7 310620631023 DIVYA S P

8 310620631031 HARIKRISHNAN V

9 310620631032 HARINI L

10 310620631033 HARINI S

11 310620631035 HARITHA V

12 310620631043 JEYALAKSHMI M

13 310620631048 KARTHICK RAJ M

14 310620631055 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN S P

15 310620631057 MADHUMITHA P

16 310620631060 MANIKANDAN L

17 310620631062 MERLYN MARY EASOW

18 310620631066 MONISHA S

19 310620631067 MRUTHULA V

20 310620631071 NANDHINI B E

21 310620631074 NIVETHA R

22 310620631075 PARKAVI M

23 310620631077 PON NIVEDHA A

24 310620631078 POOZA B

25 310620631081 PRAVEENKUMAR N

26 310620631082 PRAVINA C

27 310620631086 RAJALAKSHMI R

28 310620631090 SACHIN DINGRA L

29 310620631092 SAI KEERTHANA R

30 310620631095 SANTHOSH KUMAR S

31 310620631096 SARANYA S

32 310620631105 SRIDHAR R

33 310620631109 SUNDAR V

34 310620631110 SURAKSITH J



35 310620631111 THARANI B

36 310620631112 VARSHA B

37 310620631113 VASANTHARAJA M

38 310620631116 VIJAY SUNDAR B

39 310620631118 VINOTH RAJA K

40 310620631119 YOGESHWARAN K

41 310620631120 YUVARAJ P
42 310620631059 MAGESH K
43 310620631075 PARKAVI M



COMPANY SALARY PACKAGE

 Flextronics Technologies IndiaPrivate Limited 3 LPA
JARO EDUCATION 8 LPA
City Union Bank, Nobu Tech Labs 4.6 LPA
ECON SYSTEMS 3.5 LPA
IDP 8 LPA
City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
TCS 5.8 LPA 
Kotak Life, HFFC 3.5  LPA
HDFC Life 4.25 LPA
ATOS 3.5 LPA
PiOne Data 3.5 LPA
HDFC Life 4.25 LPA
HFFC 5.5LPA 
Kotak Life 3.5  LPA
ECON SYSTEMS 3.5  LPA
Nettyfish Networks Pvt Ltd 3.5  LPA
CATERPILLAR 8 LPA
Elewayte 3.5  LPA
MSYS Technologies 3.5  LPA
ECON SYSTEMS, Novac Technologies, Vummidi Bangaru Jewellers, ATOS 3.5 LPA
TCS 5.8 LPA 
CSB Bank, Zustpe 5.8 LPA 
TCS, Gupshup 5.8 LPA 
ATOS 3 LPA
SHRIRAM 2.2 LPA
Cavitek 3 LPA
City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
ECON SYSTEMS, Tek Systems (Allegis Services (India) Pvt. Ltd 6 LPA
TCS, Stradegi Solutions 5.8 LPA 
Elewayte 3.5 LPA
Center for Industrial Consultancy & Sponsored Research - IIT Madras 3 LPA
Kotak Life, Kurryzo 3.5  LPA
City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
TCS, ARS steel 5.8 LPA 



JARO EDUCATION 8 LPA
Protechsoft Technologies 5 LPA
City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
KAAR TECHNOLOGIES 4.5 LPA
CSB Bank, City Union Bank 4.6 LPA
ATOS 3.5 LPA
ARS Steel , HFFC 5.5LPA 
Zustpe 3 LPA
Zustpe 3 LPA


	OVERALL
	ONLY - PLACEMENT

